
I MINA'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
Informational Briefing/ Oversight Hearing / Roundtable Hearing

REPORT STANDING COMMITTEE / 
SENATOR DATE DATE FILED NOTES

Oversight Hearing Committee on Housing, Utilities, 
Public Safety, and Homeland Security 

1/30/18
2:00 p.m.

3/2/18
10:37 a.m.

Committee Report on the Oversight 
Hearing of the Department of 

Corrections

 34TH GL REPORTS
10:44 AM 3/2/2018






































































































































































































































